cocher &

LOCHER VIR
SEIT MACHEN
1939 DAS!

RAUMWERKZEUGE RAUMMASCHINEN

tromechanical tool lift with a concurrent tool

le broaching speed and automatic broaching
sesses the feature to manually load during the
area with sliding table.
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120mm

15 KN

600mm

800mm

1-12m/1

12m/1

ca.850kg

ca. 1200 x 1200mm
ca. 3100mm

p to @14 according to DIN1415
loading

oadin

oaching stations
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